ADPT-DRJ Constant Voltage Driver
Description
Class 2 dimmable, low-profile, constant voltage driver in 12V DC
Features
•	 12V or 24V DC constant voltage hardwire driver
•	 Dimmable with standard TRIAC, MLV, and ELV dimmers
•	 Forward phase and reverse phase compatible
•	 Short circuit, over-load, and over-temperature protections

Rating Class 2; Class P; Type HL; FCC Compliant; cULus Listed; Damp location
Indoor
Ordering Information
ADPT-DRJ Series includes:
(1) Constant Voltage Power Supply
TYPE MODEL OUTPUT
ADPT-DRJ Driver
PZM-ADPT
Example Part # ADPT-DRJ-30-24
DRJ-30 12--24
PZM-ADPT-DRJ
12 = 12V DC (30W only)
24 = 24V DC
30 = 30W
60 = 60W
96 = 96W
192 = 2*96W
288 = 3*96W
©2018 Prizm Lighting   REV1852   www.PrizmLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484
Page 2 of 2
ADPT-DRJ Constant Voltage Driver12V or
24V DC
Dimensions
30W: 165mm (6.5”)
60W: 188mm (7.4”)
96W: 220mm (8.66”)
2*96W: 277.62mm (10.93”)
3*96W: 303mm (11.93”)
30W: 157mm (6.18”)
60W: 180mm (7.09”)
96W: 212mm (8.35”)
2*96W: 263.65mm (10.38”)
3*96W: 289.69mm (11.41”)
30W: 150mm (5.9”)
60W: 172.5mm (6.8”)
96W: 204.5mm (8.05”)
2*96W: 252.22mm (9.93”)
2*96W: 277.62mm (10.93”)
30W: 13mm (0.51”)
60W: 13mm (0.51”)
96W: 22mm (0.87”)
2*96W: 22mm (0.87”)
3*96W: 22mm (0.87”)
30W: 13mm (0.51”)
60W: 13mm (0.51”)
96W: 22mm (0.87”)
2*96W: 22mm (0.87”)
3*96W: 22mm (0.87”)
30W: 16mm (0.63”)
60W: 16mm (0.63”)
96W: 22mm (0.87”)
2*96W: 16.5mm (0.65”)
3*96W: 16.5mm (0.65”)
30W, 60W, 96W: 92mm (3.62”)
2*96W, 3*96W: 105.41mm (4.15”)
30W, 60W, 96W: 26.5mm (1.04”)
2*96W, 3*96W: 27.81mm (1.10”)
30W, 60W, 96W: 26.5mm (1.04”)
2*96W, 3*96W: 27.81mm (1.10”)
30mm
(1.18”)
30W: 26mm (1.02”)
60W: 26mm (1.02”)
96W: 41mm (1.61”)
2*96W: 46mm (1.81”)
3*96W: 46mm (1.81”)
30W: 31.5mm (1.24”)
60W: 31.5mm (1.24”)
96W: 40mm (1.57”)
2*96W: 40mm (1.57”)
3*96W: 40mm (1.57”)
30W: 31.5mm (1.24”)
60W: 31.5mm (1.24”)